Technical changes reserved
ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
messtechnik
Description:
The torque transducers series DRDL are suitable for
applications in laboratory as well as in industrial environ-
ment because of their compact outline. The contactless
transmission of supply voltage and measuring signal

ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
Technical Data:
Ordering example: DRDL-III-100-10-n
Torque transducer measurement range 100 Nm / 10 Nm, option speed detection
Available Accessories:
Measuring cable, counterplug , supply and display unit, couplings
The values for axial load and radial load refer to the non-fixed case
Type
1. Measure-
ment range
[Nm]
Spring Constant
C [Nm/rad]
Mass Moment of
Inertia J [g•cm²]
Max. Axial
Load [N]
Max. Radial Load
[N]
DRDL-I
0,5 32 16 120 1,8
1 59 18 280 3,4
2 130 18 349 6,9
DRDL-II
5 508 126 880 10
10 1183 127 1300 20
20 2318 127 1300 40
50 4322 130 1300 103
DRDL-III
50 9488 905 1820 77
100 20354 911 1820 153
200 37724 927 1820 309
300 49069 945 1820 461
DRDL-IV
500 161773 10677 4560 414
1000 280730 10813 4560 829
1500 350925 10974 4560 1199
DRDL-V
2000 881 x 103 71566 5650 6550
3000 1176 x 103 71970 5650 9765
4000 1385 x 103 72429 5650 11300
5000 1535 x 103 72930 5650 11300
84